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CHANGE IN BOARD STUDY SESSION LOCATION  

 

  
PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that the LOCATION of the West Bloomfield 
Board of Education Study Sessions has changed.  The Study 
Sessions will now take place in Room 119 at West Bloomfield 
High School (4925 Orchard Lake Road, West Bloomfield, MI  
48323). 
 
The Board Study Session Schedule for the 2019-2020 School Year 
is as follows: 
 
Monday, September 9, 2019 
Monday, October 7, 2019 
Monday, November 11, 20109 
Monday, December 9, 2019 
Monday, January 13, 2020 
Monday, February 10, 2020 
Monday, March 16, 2020 
Monday, April 13, 2020 
Monday, May 4, 2020 
Monday, June 15, 2020 
 
     
Legal Reference: MCL 15.268 (8) 
 
 
 
______________________________ Date __________________________ 

Julie Beaty, Secretary  

Board of Education 

 
 

 

Persons with disabilities needing special accommodations should  

call the Board Office at 248-865-6486, prior to the meeting.             


